School
Canby
Estacada

Gladstone
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
Newberg

North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trail
Riverdale
Sherwood

Silver Falls

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:

# of Permits
24

0 -~

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 7/1/2025 and 9/30/2025

Value
$8,933,504.97
$1,164,401.92

$287,370.60
$2,012,348.06
$2,573,804.93
$4,096,019.91
$545,291.46
$6,292,352.48
$2,448,586.88
$6,130,298.14
$1,448,841.38
$142,229.88
$465,623.34
$2,715,461.07

SqFt
51,876
6,912
2,340
11,942
12,859
24,321
3,258
37,967
13,350
31,939
8,682
2,774
2,782
12,259

Tax Remitted
$81,605.54
$7,018.56
$2,830.46
$11,464.32
$20,121.76
$30,534.42
$3,127.68
$62,475.10
$26,631.72
$33,185.28
$8,595.18
$4,340.76
$2,670.72
$19,500.25



