

Construction Excise Tax

Between 7/1/2025 and 9/30/2025

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	24	\$8,933,504.97	51,876	\$81,605.54
Estacada	5	\$1,164,401.92	6,912	\$7,018.56
Gladstone	2	\$287,370.60	2,340	\$2,830.46
Gresham/Barlow	6	\$2,012,348.06	11,942	\$11,464.32
Lake Oswego	5	\$2,573,804.93	12,859	\$20,121.76
Molalla River	15	\$4,096,019.91	24,321	\$30,534.42
Newberg	1	\$545,291.46	3,258	\$3,127.68
North Clackamas	18	\$6,292,352.48	37,967	\$62,475.10
Oregon City	14	\$2,448,586.88	13,350	\$26,631.72
Oregon Trail	15	\$6,130,298.14	31,939	\$33,185.28
Riverdale	2	\$1,448,841.38	8,682	\$8,595.18
Sherwood	1	\$142,229.88	2,774	\$4,340.76
Silver Falls	1	\$465,623.34	2,782	\$2,670.72
West Linn/Wilsonville	9	\$2,715,461.07	12,259	\$19,500.25

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750